
001 |RO 25 1286150F | |DA4951F1 |17.08 09:25:25.8 |OK |01 |064 |
002 |RO 25 2012730F | |DA494F28 |17.08 09:25:26.7 |OK |01 |098 |
003 |RO 25 2012708F | |DA495011 |17.08 09:25:27.6 |OK |01 |052 |
004 |RO 25 0060097F | |DA4951E3 |17.08 09:25:28.0 |OK |01 |070 |
005 |RO 25 0281143F | |DA175121 |17.08 09:25:29.0 |OK |01 |011 |
006 |RO 25 0060016F | |DA49521F |17.08 09:25:29.4 |OK |01 |036 |
007 |RO 25 2012729F | |DA4952CF |17.08 09:25:29.8 |OK |01 |097 |
008 |RO 25 1286148F | |DA4952D1 |17.08 09:25:30.9 |OK |01 |090 |
009 |RO 25 2012702F | |DA494FBA |17.08 09:25:31.3 |OK |01 |026 |
010 |RO 25 1286133F | |DA175011 |17.08 09:25:31.6 |OK |01 |060 |
011 |RO 25 2012731F | |DA494FFA |17.08 09:25:32.0 |OK |01 |084 |
012 |RO 25 0060088F | |DA4952CE |17.08 09:25:33.8 |OK |01 |100 |
013 |RO 25 0060081F | |DA4950A7 |17.08 09:25:34.3 |OK |01 |058 |
014 |RO 25 2012739F | |DA4951D2 |17.08 09:25:34.3 |OK |01 |043 |
015 |RO 25 2012704F | |DA49520F |17.08 09:25:34.3 |OK |01 |083 |
016 |RO 25 1286140F | |DA495211 |17.08 09:25:35.3 |OK |01 |095 |
017 |RO 25 2012709F | |DA495197 |17.08 09:25:37.4 |OK |01 |075 |
018 |RO 25 2012711F | |DA1A029B |17.08 09:25:39.1 |OK |01 |015 |
019 |RO 25 2012705F | |DA49511A |17.08 09:25:41.7 |OK |01 |047 |
020 |RO 25 0060084F | |DA4951AA |17.08 09:26:06.4 |OK |01 |085 |
021 |RO 25 0060090F | |DA4951EE |17.08 09:26:08.4 |OK |01 |053 |
022 |RO 25 2012700F | |DA495291 |17.08 09:26:09.2 |OK |01 |018 |
023 |RO 25 2012719F | |DA495293 |17.08 09:26:09.5 |OK |01 |045 |
024 |RO 25 2012693F | |DA494FA6 |17.08 09:26:10.4 |OK |01 |031 |
025 |RO 25 1286149F | |DA494F11 |17.08 09:26:10.8 |OK |01 |001 |
026 |RO 25 0281148F | |DA4952B4 |17.08 09:26:11.5 |OK |01 |042 |
027 |RO 25 2012710F | |DA4952E6 |17.08 09:26:12.0 |OK |01 |062 |
028 |RO 25 2012721F | |DA494FC3 |17.08 09:26:13.1 |OK |01 |005 |
029 |RO 25 2012725F | |DA4952E9 |17.08 09:26:14.0 |OK |01 |057 |
030 |RO 25 1286137F | |DA494F4E |17.08 09:26:14.5 |OK |01 |056 |
031 |RO 25 2012715F | |DA494F96 |17.08 09:26:14.9 |OK |01 |010 |
032 |RO 25 2012723F | |DA3671BB |17.08 09:26:15.6 |OK |01 |013 |
033 |RO 25 0060004F | |DA494F0E |17.08 09:26:19.4 |OK |01 |094 |
034 |RO 25 2012733F | |DA495284 |17.08 09:26:21.9 |OK |01 |037 |
035 |RO 25 2012707F | |DA17510B |17.08 09:26:36.0 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 25 2012734F | |DA495257 |17.08 09:27:03.2 |OK |01 |087 |
037 |RO 25 0281147F | |DA4951EC |17.08 09:27:04.8 |OK |01 |020 |
038 |RO 25 0060021F | |DA494F50 |17.08 09:27:05.2 |OK |01 |079 |
039 |RO 25 2012726F | |DA494FF8 |17.08 09:27:06.3 |OK |01 |006 |
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040 |RO 25 0060096F | |DA17506D |17.08 09:27:06.8 |OK |01 |035 |
041 |RO 25 0281144F | |DA494F53 |17.08 09:27:07.9 |OK |01 |082 |
042 |RO 25 2012695F | |DA49530C |17.08 09:27:08.9 |OK |01 |017 |
043 |RO 25 2012738F | |DA495132 |17.08 09:27:41.7 |OK |01 |072 |
044 |RO 25 0060099F | |DA49529A |17.08 09:29:04.9 |OK |01 |073 |
045 |RO 25 2012735F | |DA495104 |17.08 09:29:05.9 |OK |01 |092 |
046 |RO 25 2012713F | |DA495126 |17.08 09:30:17.9 |OK |01 |089 |
047 |RO 25 2012703F | |DA4951F0 |17.08 09:30:18.4 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 25 2012736F | |DA494F42 |17.08 09:30:20.3 |OK |01 |022 |
049 |RO 25 2012720F | |DA29C613 |17.08 09:30:54.8 |OK |01 |102 |
050 |RO 25 0060018F | |DA495237 |17.08 09:30:57.8 |OK |01 |028 |
051 |RO 25 1286138F | |DA4950C6 |17.08 09:31:08.8 |OK |01 |054 |
052 |RO 25 2012744F | |DA495101 |17.08 09:31:14.6 |OK |01 |067 |
053 |RO 25 2012714F | |DA494FD9 |17.08 09:31:15.7 |OK |01 |002 |
054 |RO 25 0060010F | |DA495181 |17.08 09:31:16.2 |OK |01 |071 |
055 |RO 25 2012694F | |DA494F1D |17.08 09:31:17.1 |OK |01 |099 |
056 |RO 25 2012716F | |DA4950F3 |17.08 09:31:17.9 |OK |01 |012 |
057 |RO 25 2012742F | |DA4951EB |17.08 09:31:22.4 |OK |01 |033 |
058 |RO 25 0060015F | |DA4950C4 |17.08 09:31:27.0 |OK |01 |061 |
059 |RO 25 0060051F | |DA494F91 |17.08 09:31:30.1 |OK |01 |048 |
060 |RO 25 0060053F | |DA4951E7 |17.08 09:31:31.5 |OK |01 |030 |
061 |RO 25 2012698F | |DA494F97 |17.08 09:31:50.5 |OK |01 |096 |
062 |RO 25 2012737F | |DA49525B |17.08 09:32:20.1 |OK |01 |063 |
063 |RO 25 0060011F | |DA1752D1 |17.08 09:32:25.6 |OK |01 |093 |
064 |RO 25 2012706F | |DA49513D |17.08 09:32:26.4 |OK |01 |077 |
065 |RO 25 1286142F | |DA49526C |17.08 09:32:30.6 |OK |01 |078 |
066 |RO 25 0060093F | |DA495160 |17.08 09:32:41.7 |OK |01 |076 |
067 |RO 25 0060003F | |DA495283 |17.08 09:33:04.9 |OK |01 |008 |
068 |RO 25 0060020F | |DA494FE9 |17.08 09:33:47.5 |OK |01 |055 |
069 |RO 25 2012740F | |DA495230 |17.08 09:34:03.5 |OK |01 |081 |
070 |RO 25 2012747F | |DA4952AA |17.08 09:34:23.4 |OK |01 |068 |
071 |RO 25 2012722F | |DA4950D8 |17.08 09:34:39.3 |OK |01 |074 |
072 |RO 25 2012691F | |DA4952C6 |17.08 09:35:12.6 |OK |01 |091 |
073 |RO 25 2012697F | |DA4951E9 |17.08 09:36:34.4 |OK |01 |040 |
074 |RO 25 2012692F | |DA495001 |17.08 09:36:36.1 |OK |01 |024 |
075 |RO 25 1286131F | |DA495135 |17.08 09:36:37.8 |OK |01 |019 |
076 |RO 25 2012743F | |DA494FE0 |17.08 09:36:38.5 |OK |01 |086 |
077 |RO 25 1286143F | |DA49529F |17.08 09:39:04.3 |OK |01 |038 |
078 |RO 25 1286132F | |DA495037 |17.08 09:39:05.6 |OK |01 |021 |
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079 |RO 25 1286139F | |DA495221 |17.08 09:39:14.0 |OK |01 |059 |
080 |RO 25 2012712F | |DA1A02F8 |17.08 09:45:18.7 |OK |01 |044 |
081 |RO 25 0281146F | |DA4A5D10 |17.08 09:45:20.4 |OK |01 |101 |
082 |RO 25 0060092F | |DA49515A |17.08 09:45:20.9 |OK |01 |049 |
083 |RO 25 2012724F | |DA49510F |17.08 09:48:31.4 |OK |01 |034 |
084 |RO 25 2012718F | |DA495300 |17.08 09:48:31.9 |OK |01 |065 |
085 |RO 25 0281149F | |DA1750EE |17.08 09:48:33.9 |OK |01 |004 |
086 |RO 25 0060009F | |DA495294 |17.08 09:48:35.5 |OK |01 |003 |
087 |RO 25 1286146F | |DA4952A6 |17.08 09:50:36.3 |OK |01 |027 |
088 |RO 25 2012732F | |DA4952FF |17.08 09:58:08.8 |OK |01 |046 |
089 |RO 25 0281150F | |DA4952F0 |17.08 09:58:30.8 |OK |01 |014 |
090 |RO 25 1286141F | |DA495120 |17.08 10:02:27.6 |OK |01 |023 |
091 |RO 25 0060019F | |DA494F23 |17.08 10:07:33.6 |OK |01 |069 |
092 |RO 25 2012750F | |DA495273 |17.08 10:07:53.7 |OK |01 |032 |
093 |RO 25 2012745F | |DA4952A4 |17.08 10:22:30.9 |OK |01 |016 |
094 |RO 25 0060091F | |DA4952CB |17.08 10:38:03.2 |OK |01 |088 |
095 |RO 25 0060007F | |DA4950E7 |17.08 10:47:02.3 |OK |01 |009 |
096 |RO 25 2012727F | |DA1828D1 |17.08 10:57:11.6 |OK |01 |080 |
097 |RO 25 2012741F | |DA49524B |17.08 12:02:12.4 |OK |01 |066 |
098 |RO 25 1286134F | |DA4950A5 |17.08 12:59:40.1 |OK |01 |050 |
099 |RO 25 2012749F | |DA494F6D |17.08 13:07:01.3 |OK |01 |029 |
100 |RO 25 2012701F | |DA494FD2 |17.08 13:17:52.9 |OK |01 |051 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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